

MM4SY अन्तर्गत अररिया जिले में नसीम डीला के घर

Schedule LV-Form No. 134

से अंकाकी माग तक पथ निर्माण कार्य

संवेदक का नाम: M/s Saboo developers

DIVISION

Agreement NO - 46/SBD/MM4SY-22-23

(प्रके अररिया)

Const. Cost

SUB-DIVISION

Maint Cost-

Total

MB NO-2967

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of start - 25/6/22

Date of completion - 24/6/23

ABSTRACT OF COST.

9

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 P/L & finishing work Bench Mark & pillars ----- E/G					
2.0 Km			P-1		
@ 35963.54				Rs.	71927-
2/2 Clearing & grubbing road land ----- E/G					
0.7 Hae			P-1		
@ 52970.33				Rs.	37079=
3/1 Const. of embankment from borrow pits					
1000m lead ----- E/G					
532.816m ²			P-3		
@ Rs. 190.57/m ²				Rs.	1,01,539=
4/8 Const. of embankment from borrow pits 100m lead ----- E/G					
3811.784m ²			P-3		
@ 149.08/m ²				Rs.	5,68,261=
5/9 Const. of sub-grade & E/shoulder ----- E/G					
3978.00			P-4		
1036.60			P-6		
292.775					

Continuation
5467.375m³

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>11/36</u> L/W in excavation in form. - - - E/A					
31.323 m ²			P-5		
@ Rs 355.42/m ²				Rs.	3567 =
<u>12/37</u> P/W Laying PCC 17-20 as levelling course - - - E/A					
5.692 m ²			P-5		
@ Rs. 6388.11/m ²				Rs.	36,361 =
<u>13/38</u> P/W Laying PCC 17-20 in sub-str. - - - E/A					
30.331 m ²			P-5		
@ 6769.47/m ²				Rs.	205,325 =
<u>14/39</u> P/W Laying RCC MP3 pipe - - - E/A					
15.0 m			P-5		
@ 3398.06/m				Rs.	50,971 =
					91,52,939 =
Add GST @ 12%					10,98,353 =
Add L-cess @ 1%					91,529 =
Add. S-Fee					135,361 =
					1,04,78,182 =
less below @ 5.11%				(-)	5,25,871 =
				Rs.	1,01,52,311 =

Sharma
23-2-24
JE

Continuation